
2

11

13
4a

1
BRIAN CRESCENT

8

5

23 HORIZON CLOSE

4

CLO
SE

119

39
50

54 BR
O

KE
S 

W
AY 19

4

8 6
4 2

7

Lodge

3

Brokes Wood

Issues

Issues

Pa
th

 (u
m

)

Issues

Issues

Path (um)

Issues

9

17

17

11 16
1310

14
15

21

19

1 to 8

BARNETTS WAY23

Pa
th

 (u
m

)

PO
W

D
ER

 M
IL

L 
LA

N
E

83.6m

Path (um)

24b

44

19
8

21
2

24a

24d

34b

18

24
23 20

30

34a

24c

20
18

24

4240

14

34
32

22

16

26

1012

3836

28 BARNETTS CLOSE

9 to 14
15 to 22

Pond

30

15

PENNINGTON

Sub Sta

43

El

PLACE

52
a

Rosery
Cobnuts

Emmarose

46
b

Rozel

62

60

Pa
th 

(u
m)

46
a

36

Rainbow End

Rosewood

48
a

Pond

Brokes Wood

Issues

Drain

Path (um)

Drain

Pa
th 

(u
m)

Path (um
)

Drain

Path
 (u

m)

Drain

71.9m

Issues

FB

22

5

Pond

P
E

N
N

IN
G

TO
N

 P
LA

C
E

89.6m

PENNINGTON

45

14

1

17

2

ROAD

9

Farm

FB

Ivy House

28

Drain

Pa
th

 (u
m

)

Track

Brokes Wood

77.9m

Roundels
The

Pond

Path (um)

Path (um)

Drain

P
at

h

Pond

FB

Pond

Path (um)

Pa
th

 (u
m

)

Ford

Ford

Cottages

Well

Forge Farm

1

2

Dr
ain

Issues

65.3m

GP

PO
W

D
ER

 M
IL

L 
LA

N
E

PO
W

D
ER

 M
IL

L 
LA

N
E

PO
W

D
ER

 M
IL

L 
LA

N
E

PLOT 
A

PLOT 
B

PLOT 
C

PLOT 
D

PLOT 
E

PLOT 
F

PLOT 
G

PLOT 
H

PLOT 
I

PLOT 
J

PLOT 
K

PLOT 
L

PLOT 
M

PLOT 
N

PLOT 
O

PLOT 
P

PLOT 
Q

PLOT 
R

PLOT 
S

PLOT 
T

PLOT 
U

PLOT 
V

10m 50m

100m25m0m

N

Mathew Illsley

Mathew Illsley

Mathew Illsley

Mathew Illsley

Mathew Illsley

Mathew Illsley


	Plot U-Woodland
	1/028


